# L0600000002329

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  189, 707, 671
Office Use Only



400066168884

N2/21/06--01045--008 \*\*35.00

MEJ PH 1: 36
CHETARY OF STATE

프

# **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: 191dens Grove Investment, (Name of Limited Liability Company)	LLC	, ノ	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Corolene Lorson (Name of Person)		· · · · ·	
Fastway Bookseping Services, UC			, <del>-</del> -
8818 Commodity Cir Ste 40	SEC	06 AUG	÷
Ollordo, FL 32819 (City/State and Zip Code)	NHASSEE,	JG - 1 PH	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	FLORIDA FLORIDA	H 1:36	
(Name of Person) at (407) 370-3686 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	<u>)                                    </u>	·	ē.
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	tus &	l)	

### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 19, 2006

CAROLINE LARSON 8818 COMMODITY CIR STE 40 ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: TILDENS GROVE INVESTMENTS, LLC

Ref. Number: L06000002329

We have received your document for TILDENS GROVE INVESTMENTS, LLQ and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number three of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolved was approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date this document was submitted for filing.

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 606A00046076

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ed liability company is	ı	1	
TILDEN.	S GROVE J	enves +v	rent, LL	<u> </u>
2. The Articles of Organ	ization were filed on	e/11/2000	2 and assigned d	ocument number
				en de la companya de
3 The date the dissolution	on was approved:	11111000	ว	
	rrence that resulted in the lim tes, (copy 608.441 on back c	•	's dissolution pursuan	TANKS OF AUG
Dissoluna				
		•.		H C P
				083
		<del></del>		夏荊 弘
5. CHECK ONE:	r tast			
-OR-	ligations and liabilities of the wision has been made for the	•		•
6. All remaining property rights and interests.	y and assets have been distrib	outed among its memi	pers in accordance with	their respective
7. CHECK ONE:				
	suits pending against the com	pany in any court.		
OR- Adequate pro entered agains	vision has been made for the st it in any pending suit.	satisfaction of any ju	dgment, order or decre	e which may be
ignatures of the members l	having the same percentage o	f membership interes	ts necessary to approve	the dissolution:
Signature	. /		Printed Name	_
- Supplied	Ve-	_	-01	aline.
			HGIO L. L	<u> </u>
distalu	400	Ha	SEZMO C	. SIZVA
	wi	FER MI	and Gu	SMA.
	1	10:-14		<u> </u>